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€

10:15

11:00

12:00
1:30

1:30
3:00

Combo Class (Fall
Prevention / Fit &
Functional) (AWR)
Reference a Librarian
(2RC)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)
Lawn Games Group (South West
Lawn (Door 5))

Bridge (Slate Room)

Wine and Cheese (2RC)

Gardening Club (WRAS/

outside)

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Fascinating People and Places
(Program on HOLD in August)

10:00
10:00

10:00
11:15
1:00

1:30
1:30
4:00
6:30

Rosary and Communion
(AWR)

StoneBriar Outing
(Ocimeae Lavender
Farm)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional (AWR)

10:15

11:00

12:00
1:30

1:30
3:30

SUN MON TUE D) THUR FRI SAT

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th
Floor StoneBriar)
Coffee in the Quartz
(Quariz Study)
Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)

Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Combo Class (Fall

Prevention / Fit &

Functional) (AWR)

Reference a Librarian

(2RC)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)

Lawn Games Group (South West
Lawn (Door 5))

Bridge (Slate Room)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)
Gardening Club (WRAS/

outside)

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Lansing Lugnuts Outing (Jackson
Field)

Fascinating People and Places
(Program on HOLD in August)

10:00
10:00
11:15

1:00

1:30
2:15
4:00

4:00
6:30

Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz
Study)

Catholic Mass (AWR)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional (AWR)

Lets Go Take a Hike

(Quartz Study)

Bridge (5RC)

Bridge (5RC)
Resident Council Meeting (AWR)

10:15

11:00

12:00
1:30

1:30
3:00

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th
Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quartz
(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)

Combo Class (Fall
Prevention / Fit &
Functional) (AWR)

Exploring Architecture (4RC)
Reference a Librarian
(2RC)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)

Lawn Games Group (South West
Lawn (Door 5))

Bridge (Slate Room)

Wine and Cheese (2RC)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Gardening Club (WRAS/

outside)

StoneBriar Lunch Outing

(Korea House)

Fascinating People and Places
(Program on HOLD in August)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

9:30 Live Stream The Peoples LOCATION KEY * . .
Church (Room 553) 2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center Indicates that staff will not
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) . ; i
200 Dropin Ping Pong (5ih Eggbl_yobby 2nd Floor Resident Center be present and residents
pop Hoor Stonebricr] 4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center may need support or
:00 Game Day Rewind (AWR) . ]
4:00 Vespers (AWR) 5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center assistance to attend.
AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio **Indicates specific special
program offered
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 9:30 Coffee Chat with Matt 9:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15 Advanced Fit and (Bistro)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) Functional (AWR) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate 10:15
2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:30 Bridge (5RC) Room) 11:15
Floor StoneBriar) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1)
4:00 Vespers (AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 2:00
1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
2:00 Bob Sheap's Travelogue: 6:30
Switzerland Pt. Il (AWR)
7:00 American History (AWR) 7:00
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate 9:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Room)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 10:15
2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:15 Art Appreciation with 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 11:15
Floor StoneBriar) Ethel: Here's Looking at Me (Slate 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
2:00 Live Stream Musical Perfformance Room) 1:30 Garden Tours (Outdoor 12:00
(AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) Courtyard)
4:00 Vespers (AWR) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Resident Education Series (AWR) 2:00
6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 7:00 American History (AWR)
Studly) 6:30
7:00
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate 9:00
Church (Room 553) ‘I 7 11:15 Advanced Fit and Room)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 12:00
2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR)
Floor StoneBriar) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 2:00
2:00 Game Day Rewind (AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 1:30 Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby
4:00 Vespers (AWR) *On hold*) 6:30
3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support
Group* (AWR) 7:00
7:00 American History (AWR)
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 9:30 Death Cafe (WRAS) 9:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15 Advanced Fit and 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) Functional (AWR) Room) 10:15
2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15
Floor StoneBriar) 1:30 StoneBriar Outing (Burchfield 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR)
2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance Park) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 12:00
(AWR) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 1:30 Double Play Flute and Tuba (AWR)
4:00 Vespers (AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 7:00 American History (AWR) 2:00
6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz
Studly) 3:00
6:30
7:00

10:00

10:00
11:15
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
4:00
6:30

Max a Therapy Cat (AWR)
Happy Hour (Bistro)

Game Night (WRAS)

Alzheimer's Caregiver Support
Group (PDR)

Happy Hour (Bistro)

Game Night (WRAS)

Rosary and Communion

(AWR)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional (AWR)

Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz

Study)

Bridge (5RC)
Spec-Tran (AWR)

10:15

11:00

12:00
1:30
1:30

1:30
3:30
6:30

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Brain Boosters (4RC)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th

Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quartz

(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)

Movie Matinee (AWR)

Combo Class (Fall

Prevention / Fit &

Functional) (AWR)

Reference a Librarian

(2RC)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)

Fading World Music (AWR)
Lawn Games Group (South West
Lawn (Door 5))

Bridge (Slate Room)
Exploring Architecture (4RC)

Gardening Club (WRAS/

outside) 2 7
Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Lunch Brunch Outing (Buddy's
Pizza)

Fascinating People and Places
(Program on HOLD in August)
Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales* (2RC
Lobby)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

10:00
11:30

1:00

1:30
4:00
6:30
7:00

Let's Talk About Birds* (Slate)
Happy Hour (Bistro)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Labor Day Barbecue

(Courtyard Patio)

Lets Go Take a Hike

(Quartz Study)

Bridge (5RC)

Happy Hour (Bistro)

Game Night (WRAS)

Game Night (WRAS)
Music with Spencer Ralph (AWR)

10:15

11:00

12:00
1:30

1:30
2:00
3:30

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Brain Boosters (4RC)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th

Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quartz

(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)

Movie Matinee (AWR)

Combo Class (Fall
Prevention / Fit &
Functional) (AWR)

Lake Lansing Concert Series (Lake
Reference a Librarian
(2RC)

Lansing Band Shell)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)

Lawn Games Group (South West
Lawn (Door 5))

Bridge (Slate Room)

Preuss Pets (AWR)
Exploring Architecture (4RC)

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Brain Boosters (4RC)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th

Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quartz

(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)

Movie Matinee (AWR)

Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)
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