SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Game Day Rewind (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	LOCATION KEY 2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center 2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center Lobby 4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center 5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room PDR - Private Dining Room WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio	*Indicates that staff will not be present and residents may need support or assistance to attend. **Indicates specific special program offered			10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 12:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Lawn Games Group (South West Lawn (Door 5)) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:30 Coffee Chat with Matt (Bistro) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 2:00 Bob Sheap's Travelogue: Switzerland Pt. II (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Program on HOLD in August) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 StoneBriar Outing (Ocimeae Lavender Farm) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:30 Max a Therapy Cat (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 12:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Lawn Games Group (South West Lawn (Door 5)) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:15 Art Appreciation with Ethel: Here's Looking at Me (Slate Room) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Garden Tours (Outdoor Courtyard) 3:30 Resident Education Series (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:00 Lansing Lugnuts Outing (Jackson Field) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Program on HOLD in August) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Catholic Mass (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:15 Resident Council Meeting (AWR) 4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Group (PDR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 12:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Lawn Games Group (South West Lawn (Door 5)) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Game Day Rewind (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby *On hold*) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support Group* (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 12:00 StoneBriar Lunch Outing (Korea House) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Program on HOLD in August) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Spec-Tran (AWR) 2:30 Let's Talk About Birds* (Slate) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 12:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Fading World Music (AWR) 1:30 Lawn Games Group (South West Lawn (Door 5)) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 6:30 Lake Lansing Concert Series (Lake Lansing Band Shell)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slat Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:30 StoneBriar Outing (Burchfield Park) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:30 Death Cafe (WRAS) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Double Play Flute and Tuba (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/ outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:00 Lunch Brunch Outing (Buddy's Pizza) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Program on HOLD in August) 3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales* (2RC Lobby) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:30 Labor Day Barbecue (Courtyard Patio) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS) 7:00 Music with Spencer Ralph (AWR)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 12:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Lawn Games Group (South West Lawn (Door 5)) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 2:00 Preuss Pets (AWR) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slat Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)



